
LENT 2017: Daily Readings 
(fold lengthwise for bookmark) 
 

READ the passage slowly 
 

REFLECT on what it means 
□ What does the passage tell me 
about God? 
□ What does the passage tell me 
about humanity? 
□ How must I change? 
 

RENEW your commitment to live 
for God 
 

ASH WEDNESDAY, March 1 
     Morning: □ Psalm 15 
  □ Isaiah 6:1-13 
     Evening: □ Gen 2:4-9,15-17 
Thursday, March 2 
     Morning: □ Psalm 15 
  □ Luke 9:57-62 
     Evening: □ Gen 2:25-3:9 
Friday, March 3 
     Morning: □ Psalm 15 
  □ Col 1:42-49 
     Evening: □ Rom 5:12-19 
Saturday, March 4 
     Morning: □ Psalm 15 
  □ 2 Peter 1:1-11 
     Evening: □ Matthew 4:1-11 
 

SUNDAY: CHURCH & REST 
Monday, March 6 
     Morning: □ Psalm 25 
  □ John 13:1-20 
     Evening: □ Genesis 12:1-4a 
Tuesday, March 7 
     Morning: □ Psalm 25 
  □ Mat 10:16-42 
     Evening: □ Genesis 12:4b-8 
Wednesday, March 8 
     Morning: □ Psalm 25 
  □ John 15:12-27 
     Evening: □ Romans 4:1-5 
Thursday, March 9 
     Morning: □ Psalm 25 
  □ Acts 6:8-15 

     Evening: □ Romans 4:6-12 
Friday, March 10 
     Morning: □ Psalm 25 
  □ James 1:2-18 
     Evening: □ Rom 12:13-17 
Saturday, March 11 
     Morning: □ Psalm 25 
  □ 1 Peter 4:12-19 
     Evening: □ John 3:1-7 
 

SUNDAY: CHURCH & REST 
Monday, March 13 
     Morning: □ Psalm 42 
  □ Psalm 63:1-8 
     Evening: □ Exodus 17:3-7 
Tuesday, March 14 
     Morning: □ Psalm 42 
  □ Isaiah 55 
     Evening: □ Romans 5:1-11 
Wednesday, March 15 
     Morning: □ Psalm 42 
  □ John 7:37-44 
     Evening: □ John 4:5-26 
Thursday, March 16 
     Morning: □ Psalm 42 
  □ John 6:22-40 
     Evening: □ John 4:27-42 
Friday, March 17 
     Morning: □ Psalm 42 
  □ Rom 8:18-25 
     Evening: □ 1Cor 10:1-13 
Saturday, March 18 
     Morning: □ Psalm 42 
  □ Psalm 84 
     Evening: □ Luke 13:1-9 
 

SUNDAY: CHURCH & REST 
Monday, March 20 
     Morning: □ Psalm 143 
  □ Deut 30:15-20 
     Evening: □ 1 Sam 16:1-13 
Tuesday, March 21 
     Morning: □ Psalm 143 
  □ Joshua 24:14-28 
     Evening: □ Eph 5:8-14 
Wednesday, March 22 

     Morning: □ Psalm 143 
  □ Hebrews 2:1-18 
     Evening: □ John 9:1-41 
Thursday, March 23 
     Morning: □ Psalm 143 
  □ Philemon 8-21 
     Evening: □ Joshua 5:9-12 
Friday, March 24 
     Morning: □ Psalm 143 
  □ Col 3:1-17 
     Evening: □ 2Cor 5:16-21 
Saturday, March 25 
     Morning: □ Psalm 143 
  □ Romans 12 
     Evening: □ Luke 15:11-32 
 

SUNDAY: CHURCH & REST 
Monday, March 27 
     Morning: □ Psalm 32 
  □ Mat 11:2-19 
     Evening: □ Ezekiel 37:1-14 
Tuesday, March 28 
     Morning: □ Psalm 32 
  □ 1Cor 15:1-28 
     Evening: □ Romans 8:6-11 
Wednesday, March 29 
     Morning: □ Psalm 32 
  □Rom 1:1-7,16-17 
     Evening: □ John 11:1-16 
Thursday, March 30 
     Morning: □ Psalm 32 
  □ Isaiah 25:1-9 
     Evening: □ John 11: 17-45 
Friday, March 31 
     Morning: □ Psalm 32 
  □ Isaiah 43:16-21 
     Evening: □ Phil 3:8-14 
Saturday, April 1 
     Morning: □ Psalm 32 
  □ Rom 8:31-39 
     Evening: □ John 12:1-8 
 

SUNDAY: CHURCH & REST 
Monday, April 3 
     Morning: □ Psalm 56 
  □ Acts 14:19-28 

     Evening: □ Isaiah 50:4-9a 
Tuesday, April 4 
     Morning: □ Psalm 56 
  □ 1 Peter 2:21-25 
     Evening: □ Acts 10:34-43 
Wednesday, April 5 
     Morning: □ Psalm 56 
  □ 2 Cor 1:3-11 
     Evening: □ Psa 118:19-29 
Thursday, April 6 
     Morning: □ Psalm 56 
  □ Isaiah 53:1-6 
     Evening: □ Mat 21:1-11 
Friday, April 7 
     Morning: □ Psalm 56 
  □ Isaiah 53:7-9 
     Evening: □ Mark 11:1-11 
Saturday, April 8 
     Morning: □ Psalm 56 
  □ Isaiah 53:10-12 
     Evening: □ Luke 19:28-40 
 

PALM SUNDAY:  
Monday, April 10 
     Morning: □ Psalm 23 
  □ John 13:21-30 
     Evening: □ Phil 2:5-11 
Tuesday, April 11 
     Morning: □ Psalm 23 
  □ John 13:31-38 
     Evening: □ Phil 2:5-11 
Wednesday, April 12 
     Morning: □ Psalm 23 
  □ 1 Cor 11:17-34 
     Evening: □ Phil 2:5-11 
Thursday, April 13 
     Morning: □ Psalm 23 
  □ Mark 14:12-26 
     Evening: □ Phil 2:5-11 
 
GOOD FRIDAY, April 14 
     Reflection, Rest, Church 

HOLY SATURDAY, April 15 
     Reflection, Remorse, Rest 

EASTER SUNDAY, April 16 
     Resurrection, Celebration, Church 


